DQD 507 Rev. 2019-04-30 © 2018 CSA Group.  All rights reserved. Page 1
Certificate of Compliance
Certificate: 70216168 Master Contract: 274817
Project: 80011096  Date Issued: 2019-10-08
Issued To: Peimar Inc
 309 Fellowship Road, Suite 115
East Gate Center
 Mount Laurel, New Jersey, 08054

(A)
Open Circuit
Voltage @
STC
(A)
Short Circuit
Current @
STC
(A)
(Pmax) (Vmp) (Imp) (Voc)  (Isc)
Certificate: 70216168
Project: 80011096
Master Contract: 274817
Date Issued: 2019-10-08
DQD 507 Rev. 2019-04-30 © 2018 CSA Group.  All rights reserved. Page 2
SG380M 380 38.70 9.83 47.21 10.45
SG375M 375 38.50 9.75 47.10 10.31
SG370M 370 38.40 9.65 46.90 10.24
SG365M 365 38.30 9.54 46.80 10.12
SG360M 360 38.20 9.47 46.70 10.09
SG355M 355 38.10 9.35 46.60 10.00
SG350M 350 38.00 9.22 46.20 9.94
SG345M 345 37.90 9.12 45.80 9.90
SG340M 340 37.86 9.00 45.31 9.86
SG335M 335 37.82 8.87 45.25 9.73
SG330M 330 37.80 8.74 45.20 9.58
SG325M 325 37.60 8.65 45.00 9.54
SG320M 320 37.50 8.54 44.80 9.50
SG315M 315 37.46 8.43 44.70 9.40
SG310M 310 37.40 8.31 44.60 9.28
SG305M 305 37.31 8.22 44.40 9.18
Max Series Fuse Rating (A) 20
Max System Voltage (V) 1500
Fire Performance Rating Type 1
 Model SGXXXP Series, multi-crystalline silicon, 72 Cell, where xxx is the power output from 350

Current at
Rated Max
Power @
STC
(A)
Open Circuit
Voltage @
STC
(A)
Short
Circuit
Current @
STC
(A)
(Pmax) (Vmp) (Imp) (Voc) (Isc)
SG350P 350 37.81 9.27 46.57 9.85
SG345P 345 37.69 9.16 46.41 9.74
SG340P 340 37.58 9.05 46.26 9.63
SG335P 335 37.48 8.94 46.10 9.54
SG330P 330 37.38 8.83 45.98 9.42
SG325P 325 37.28 8.72 45.87 9.31
SG320P 320 37.17 8.61 45.75 9.19
SG315P 315 37.06 8.50 45.64 9.07
SG310P 310 36.95 8.39 45.52 8.95
SG305P 305 36.84 8.28 45.41 8.84
Max Series Fuse Rating (A) 20
Certificate: 70216168
Project: 80011096
Master Contract: 274817

STC
(A)
Open Circuit
Voltage @
STC
(A)
Short Circuit
Current @
STC
(A)
(Pmax) (Vmp) (Imp) (Voc)  (Isc)
SG320M 320 33.24 9.63 41.20 9.85
SG315M 315 33.00 9.57 40.93 9.82
SG310M 310 32.60 9.51 40.70 9.80
SG305M 305 32.30 9.45 40.32 9.76
SG300M 300 32.00 9.40 40.20 9.71
SG295M 295 31.76 9.30 39.64 9.68
SG290M 290 31.73 9.17 39.50 9.57
SG285M 285 31.71 8.99 39.00 9.54
SG280M 280 31.50 8.90 38.90 9.40
SG275M 275 31.30 8.80 38.70 9.34
SG270M 270 31.00 8.72 38.40 9.26
SG265M 265 30.90 8.60 38.24 9.21
SG260M 260 30.70 8.50 38.20 9.10
SG255M 255 30.60 8.35 37.80 8.97
Max Series Fuse Rating (A) 20
Max System Voltage (V) 1500
Fire Performance Rating Type 1
 Model SGXXXP Series, multi-crystalline silicon, 60 Cell, where xxx is the power output from 300

Circuit
Voltage @
STC
(A)
Short
Circuit
Current @
STC
(A)
(Pmax) (Vmp) (Imp) (Voc)  (Isc)
Certificate: 70216168
Project: 80011096
Master Contract: 274817
Date Issued: 2019-10-08
DQD 507 Rev. 2019-04-30 © 2018 CSA Group.  All rights reserved. Page 4
SG300P 300 32.21 9.32 39.14 9.79
SG295P 295 32.07 9.21 39.03 9.67
SG290P 290 31.92 9.09 38.92 9.57
SG285P 285 31.74 8.98 38.79 9.46
SG280P 280 31.61 8.86 38.68 9.35
SG275P 275 31.47 8.74 38.57 9.24
SG270P 270 31.36 8.61 38.45 9.11
SG265P 265 31.26 8.48 38.31 8.99
SG260P 260 31.14 8.35 38.19 8.85
Max Series Fuse Rating (A) 20
Max System Voltage (V) 1500
Fire Performance Rating Type 1
Notes: